138° 139°

30 Juootdbootdd

obooooobooooooooobooooooaon
oboooooboooooooooboooon
oboooooooboobooooooan
obooooobooooooooon
obooooOoooobooboobooooobooboooon

ob:0000000b0ooooboooo

OO00oOoon0O ——f 2kt

oboooobooooooboboocobooboobooonog

140°
00 20030270 00 °

34°

24!

20

32 138° 139°

20

20

140°

/ .
. \\\
S \\\
\ |
/ -
19
141°

36°

34°

32°



